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	مرغ زنده درب مرغداري
	تخم مرغ درب مرغداري
	گوشت مرغ درب گشتارگاه
	گوشت مرغ منجمد
	گوشت مرغ  درب مغازه
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	امیدیه
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	انديمشك
	85000
	
	
	
	130000
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	اهواز
	85000
	
	125000
	0
	147000
	85000
	450000
	350000
	920000
	750000
	100000
	900000

	انديكا
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	بهبهان
	85000
	60000
	114500
	
	120500
	80000
	440000
	370000
	
	
	950000
	850000

	خرمشهر
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	باغملک
	
	
	
	
	
	
	400000
	370000
	
	
	850000
	850000

	مسجدسلیمان
	85000
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	122000
	90000
	430000
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	850000

	شوش
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	ایذه
	
	
	
	
	
	
	420000
	350000
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	800000

	دزفول
	85000
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	680000
	880000
	850000

	گتوند
	
	
	
	
	
	
	400000
	330000
	
	
	850000
	850000

	شادگان
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	لالی
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	دشت آزادگان
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	شوشتر
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	رامشير
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	85000
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	115000
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	420000
	350000
	840000
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	900000
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	هندیجان
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ماهشهر
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	460000
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	ميانگين
	85000
	60000
	116500
	0
	124500
	85000
	425000
	355000
	860000
	710000
	920000
	850000

	درصد تغییرات
	- 13.71
	- 7.69
	- 14.65
	0.00
	- 13.84
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	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
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		شهرستان

	ذرت

	سويا

	پودر ماهي

	جو

	جوجه يكروزه

	شير تازه
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	30000

	اهواز
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	0
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	رامهرمز
	
	16500
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	28000
	29000
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	ميانگين
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	16500
	0
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	0
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	0.00
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	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



